

LE-588P

				588P
Figure	Key Number	Part Number	Description	
13	225	60165	Adapter Ring	1
13	227	435-0003-473	Socket Head Screw, M8 x 25 mm	6
8	230	60159	Diaphragm Support (B80)	1
8	261	60226	Diaphragm Assembly (B80)	1
7	280	60171	Diaphragm Head (B80)	1
8	290	435-0036-035	Hex Head Screw, M12 x 110 mm	6
8	300	434-0055-073	Flat Washer, M12	6
13	302	434-0009-095	Lockwasher, M12	6
13	305	435-0000-085	Hex Nut, M12	6
11	419		Seal (See Notes 1 & 2)	
11	420		Seat (See Notes 1 & 2)	
11	422		Ball (See Notes 1 & 2)	
11	423	305-0629-500	Seat, Seal, Ball - Set (See Notes 1 & 2)	2
11	424	003-0106-071	Ball Guide	2
11	425	305-0629-007	Check Valve Assembly (See Note 1)	2
11	435	432-0236-058	Union Nut	2
11	445	60132	Union End, 1" FNPT	2
		Note 1:	Item 425 (Check Valve Assembly) Consists of Items 424 (Ball Guide), 420 (Seat), 422 (Ball), and 419 (Seal).	
		Note 2:	Item 423 (Seat, Seal, Ball - Set) Consists of Items 420 (Seat), 419 (Seal), and 422 (Ball), which are not sold separately	
		Figure 7:	Series G Basic Parts - Side View	
		Figure 8:	Series G Basic Parts - Top View	
		Figure 11:	B60 & B80 Plastic Check Valve Parts	
		Figure 13:	B80 Liquid End Adapter Parts	